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UNIT - VIII, BHUBANESWAR, ODISHA
AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI, AFFILIATION No. 1530006, SCHOOL No. 15342

Ref. No. DAV(UNIT-VIIl)/ 1 55q /2025 Date : 08 -0 -2095

FORMATION OF PTCC : SESSION 2025-26

With reference to our notice No. DAV(UNIT-VIII)/1392(A) & 1392(B) dated
21.07.2025 and subsequently following the draw of lots on 08.08.2025, the
following parents have been selected as Parent Representatives to the
Parent Teachers Coordination Committee (PTCC) for the session 2025-26.

LIST OF PARENT REPRESENTATIVES

Sl. No. Class Name of the Parent
1 Nursery Mrs. Kunmun Baisakh
2 LKG Mr. Manas Jena
3 UKG Mrs. Manisha Pattanayak
4 Std. | Mr. Satya Ranjan Tripathy
5 Std. Il Mrs. Kalpana Sahu
6 Std. I Mr. Harish Chandra Pradhan
'y Std. IV Mrs. Rubia Begum
8 Std. V Mr. Sibaram Nayak
9 Std. VI Mrs. Sreemati Sahoo
10 Std. Vi Mr. Sambit Kumar Garnayak
11 Std. ViII Mrs. Samita Patro
12 Std. IX Mr. Girija Sankar Patro
13 Std. X Mrs. Nigar Dash
14 Std. XI Mr. Prasanta Kumar Mohanty
15 Std. XIi Mrs. Puspalata Mohapatra

0 : ?9
PRINCIPA

MANAGED BY : DAV COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITRA GUPTA ROAD, NEW DELHI
ADDRESS : UNIT - VI, P.O. : NAYAPALLI, BHUBANESWAR - 751012, TEL. : 0674-2391328

Email : unit8dav@gmail.com, Website : www.davunit8.org



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, UNIT-VIIl, BHUBANESWAR

MEMBERS OF PARENT TEACHERS CO-ORDINATION COMMITTEE (PTCC) 2025-26

UNIT-Vilt, BHUBANESWAR

:cl;. Name of the Member Designation Class | Contact No. Email address
1 | Mrs. Kunmun Baisakh Parent Representative | Nursery | 9114158764 | kunmunbaisakh@gmail.com
2 | Mr.Manas Jena Parent Representative LKG 9051191596 | manasjena29@gmail.com
3 | Mrs. Manisha Pattanayak Parent Representative UKG 7064975288 | manisha.soffee@gmail.com
4 | Wirs. Nibedita Sarangi Teacher Representative LE;’;‘*‘?}’(’G 7854821188 | nibeditasarangi.1997@gmail.com
5 | Mr. Satya Ranjan Tripathy Parent Representative l 8960871842 | tripathysatyaswastik@gmail.com
6.| Mrs. Kalpana Sahu Parent Representative I 8079777355 | kalpanasahu541996@gmail.com
7 | Mrs. Sudipta Samanta Teacher Representative 1&11 9438505755 | sudiptasamanta324@gmail.com
8 | Mr. Harish Chandra Pradhan | Parent Representative 1] 7978235722 | harishpradhan88@gmail.com
9 | Mrs. Rubia Begum Parent Representative v 8456875453 | mollahsahabuddin@gmail.com
10 | Mrs. Richa Prasad Teacher Representative &IV | 8249192917 | richa.p75@gmail.com
11| Mr. Sibaram Nayak Parent Representative \' 8280184902 | nayak.sibaram22@gmail.com
12 | Mrs. Sreemati Sahoo Parent Representative Vi 8895994510 | sreematisahoo@gmail.com
13 | Mrs. Ruchi Romya Mishra Teacher Representative V&V 9040013063 | ruchimishra311@gmail.com
14 | Mr. Sambit Kumar Garnayak Parent Representative Vil 9438629092 [ sambit.garnayak@gmail.com
15 | Mrs. Samita Patro Parent Representative Vil 7008947956 | samita_patro@rediffmail.com
16 | Mr. Nilakantha Das Teacher Representative | VI & VIl | 7978328429 | dasnilakantha235@gmail.com
17 M'r. Girija Sankar Patro Parent Representative IX 9674822921 | girijasankar.0216@gmail.com
18 | Mrs. Nigar Dash Parent Representative X 9937361790 | ndash275@gmail.com
19 | Mr. Goutam Shankar Lenka Teacher Representative IX&X | 9437633247 | goutam.lenka@gmail.com
20 | Mr. Prasanta Kumar Mohanty | Parent Representative Xl 9438345492 | prasantascs.pm@gmail.com
21| Mrs. Puspalata Nohapatra Parent Representative Xl 9337797114 | shradhamohapatra2000@gmail.com
22 | Mir. Priya Ranjan Ojha Teacher Representative | XI & XIl | 9733487641 | ojhapriyaranjan1i@gmail.com
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